cronometragem

Vel

ross

Tem Superlig_ja

Sabado

60 Track Day A

Qualificagao (20:00 Tempo)

Interlagos 4,309 Km
25/08/2018 15:26.

"

BN

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(812) Weslei Bergamin Serra
1 15:01:56.797
2 1:58.236 +4.426 15:03:55.033
3 1:55.258 +1.448 15:05:50.291
4 8:50.859 +6:57.049 15:14:41.150
5 1:54.172 +0.362 15:16:35.322
6 1:53.810 - 15:18:29.132
(44) David Goncalves
1 15:01:44.334
2 1:57.914 +0.329 15:03:42.248
3 1:57.585 - 15:05:39.833
(834) Erik Van Damme
1 15:02:16.002
2 1:59.026 +1.223 15:04:15.028
3 1:57.803 - 15:06:12.831
(835) Fabricio Zamperetti
1 - 15:02:50.504
2 2:03.156 +3.985 15:04:53.660
3 2:02.401 +3.230 15:06:56.061
4 6:57.110 +4:57.939 15:13:53.171
5 1:59.171 - 15:15:52.342
6 2:01.940 +2.769 15:17:54.282
7 2:01.211 +2.040 15:19:55.493
(64) Sergio Silva
1 15:02:04.641
2 2:04.821 +5.523 15:04:09.462
3 1:59.948 +0.650 15:06:09.410
4 2:01.751 +2.453 15:08:11.161
5 5:35.355 +3:36.057 15:13:46.516
6 2:03.984 +4.686 15:15:50.500
7 2:02.619 +3.321 15:17:53.119
8  1:59.208 - 15:19:52.417
(300) Juan Rodrigues
1 15:01:53.838
2 2:03.715 +3.920 15:03:57.553
3 2:02.869 +3.074 15:06:00.422
4 7:44.554 +5:44.759 15:13:44.976
5 2:03.755 +3.960 15:15:48.731
6 2:01.336 +1.541 15:17:50.067
7 1:59.795 - 15:19:49.862
(836) Kleber Reimberg Gutschow
1 15:02:04.827
2 2:06.092 +5.857 15:04:10.919
3 2:03.009 +2.774 15:06:13.928
4 7:16.576 +5:16.341 15:13:30.504
5 2:00.368 +0.133 15:15:30.872
6 2:00.235 - 15:17:31.107
7 2:01.036 +0.801 15:19:32.143
(839) Adriano Rodrigo Schmitz
1 15:02:03.685
2 2:09.905 +8.080 15:04:13.590
3 2:03.648 +1.823 15:06:17.238
4 7:28.522 +5:26.697 15:13:45.760
5 2:03.587 +1.762 15:15:49.347
6 2:04.184 +2.359 15:17:53.531
7 2:01.825 - 15:19:55.356

(816) Givanildo Massardi

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
1 15:01:53.080
2 2:05.911 +3.410 15:03:58.991
3 2:03.028 +0.527 15:06:02.019
4 9:45.717 +7:43.216 15:15:47.736
5 2:04.345 +1.844 15:17:52.081
6 2:02.501 | 15:19:54.582
(837) Rodrigo Lima Pereira  Batman
1 15:02:50.968
2 2:07.990 +4.941 15:04:58.958
3 2:05.783 +2.734 15:07:04.741
4 6:42.662 +4:39.613 15:13:47.403
5 2:03.689 +0.640 15:15:51.092
6 2:03.049 | - 15:17:54.141
7 2:03.943 +0.894 15:19:58.084
(822) Tamara Lazarini
1 15:02:21.972
2 2:04.859 \ - 15:04:26.831
3 2:06.127 +1.268 15:06:32.958
4 10:00.071 +7:55.212 15:16:33.029
5 2:07.438 +2.579 15:18:40.467
(813) Ricardo Antonio Dian
1 15:01:45.385
2 2:07.458 +2.216 15:03:52.843
3 2:05.242 | - 15:05:58.085
(78) Marcelo Nesi
1 15:06:51.620
2 6:53.396 +4:47.190 15:13:45.016
3 2:06.206 | - 15:15:51.222
(77) Eduardo Monteiro
1 15:02:49.786
2 2:09.632 +1.811 15:04:59.418
3 2:09.706 +1.885 15:07:09.124
4 6:51.439 +4:43.618 15:14:00.563
5 2:08.161 +0.340 15:16:08.724
6 2:07.821 | 15:18:16.545
(815) Vinicius de Souza Talma
1 15:01:58.682
2 2:15.465 +6.303 15:04:14.147
3 2:11.718 +2.556 15:06:25.865
4 9:23.150 +7:13.988 15:15:49.015
5 2:11.366 +2.204 15:18:00.381
6 2:09.162 | - 15:20:09.543
(838) Flavio da Silva Manzon  Batman
1 - 15:02:21.802
2 2:27.987 +7.210 15:04:49.789
3 2:22.235 +1.458 15:07:12.024
4 6:42.271 +4:21.494 15:13:54.295
5 2:20.777 - 15:16:15.072
6 2:21.943 +1.166 15:18:37.015
(27) Gustavo Araujo
1 - 15:03:06.124
2 2:37.929 +10.546 15:05:44.053
3 8:22.466 +5:55.083 15:14:06.519
4 2:27.383 - 15:16:33.902
5 2:27.572 +0.189 15:19:01.474
(826) Emanuel Formagio
1 15:02:24.847

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(012) Reinaldo Zani Baggio
1 15:14:40.526
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